
A la Carte Daily Offerings $5.00 Meal Specials

Hot Entrées - Prices Below Monday
Daily Special - Entrée Only  $3.50 CHICK-FIL-A NUGGET DAY!!

(Unless otherwise noted.) 6-Piece Nuggets* for $2.99
Chicken Breast Nuggets*
5 for $2.25  ♦  8 for $3.00

Chicken Tenders* (2)  $2.50 Tuesday
   Chicken & Cheese Soft Tacos (2)

Sandwiches & Wraps A La Carte: 1 for  $2.75  ♦  2 for $3.50

Half  $2.75  ♦  Whole  $3.50 Salsa Rice
Turkey & Provolone Wrap A La Carte $1.50

Buffalo Chicken Wrap Orange Wedges
Italian Cold Cut & Provolone Sub Choice of Drink

Chicken Salad on White or Whole Wheat
Tuna Salad on White or Whole Wheat

Wednesday
Entrée Salads  $4.00 French Toast Sticks (5)

Chicken Caesar Salad A La Carte $2.75

BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad Sausage Link
Hash Brown Patty

Sides - Prices Below Choice of Drink
Soft Pretzel w/Cheese Dip  $2.75
Fries/Tots/Wedges  $2.00 (1 cup)

Daily Special - Side Only  $.85 Pizza Thursday
(Unless otherwise noted.) Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza (1 slice)

Garden or Fruit Salad  $1.75 A La Carte: 1 for  $2.00  ♦  2 for $3.50

Seasonal Whole Fruit  $0.85 French Fries (1/2 cup)

String Cheese Stick  $0.75 Pineapple Chunks
Strawberry or Straw/Banana Yogurt  $0.85 Choice of Drink

Cookie  $0.75
Brownie  $1.00

Friday

Drinks $0.85 Chicken Penne✣ Alfredo
2% White Milk - 8 oz carton Steamed Broccoli

1% Chocolate Milk - 8 oz carton Garlic Toast
Water - 8 oz bottle Choice of Drink

Lemonade - 8 oz carton ✣ Gluten-free available with online order.

The Abundance Café at Monsignor Slade Catholic School

Lunch Menu
Week of June 3, 2019

*NOTE:   On Chick-fil-A Day, regular Chicken Tenders and Nuggets will not be offered.
Sliced Peaches will be offered a la carte for $0.85



A la Carte Daily Offerings* $5.00 Meal Specials

Hot Entrées - Prices Below Monday
Daily Special - Entrée Only  $3.50 Chicken Sliders (2)

(Unless otherwise noted.) A La Carte: 1 for  $2.75  ♦  2 for $3.50

Chicken Breast Nuggets French Fries (1/2 cup)

5 for $2.25  ♦  8 for $3.00 Orange Wedges
Chicken Tenders (2)  $2.50 Choice of Drink

   

Sandwiches & Wraps
Half  $2.75  ♦  Whole  $3.50 Tuesday
Turkey & Provolone Wrap LAST DAY OF LUNCH SERVICE

Buffalo Chicken Wrap Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza (1 slice)

Italian Cold Cut & Provolone Sub A La Carte: 1 for  $2.00  ♦  2 for $3.50

Chicken Salad on White or Whole Wheat French Fries (1/2 cup)

Tuna Salad on White or Whole Wheat Pineapple Chunks
Choice of Drink

Entrée Salads  $4.00
Chicken Caesar Salad

BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad Wednesday
EARLY DISMISSAL

Sides - Prices Below NO LUNCH
Soft Pretzel w/Cheese Dip  $2.75
Fries/Tots/Wedges  $2.00 (1 cup)

Daily Special - Side Only  $.85 Pizza Thursday
(Unless otherwise noted.) EARLY DISMISSAL

Garden or Fruit Salad  $1.75 NO LUNCH
Seasonal Whole Fruit  $0.85

String Cheese Stick  $0.75

Strawberry or Straw/Banana Yogurt  $0.85 Friday
Cookie  $0.75 HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!!

Brownie  $1.00

Drinks $0.85
2% White Milk - 8 oz carton

1% Chocolate Milk - 8 oz carton
Water - 8 oz bottle

Lemonade - 8 oz carton

*NOTE:  Some a la carte items may not be available the last two days of lunch service.

The Abundance Café at Monsignor Slade Catholic School

Lunch Menu
Week of June 10, 2019



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 

 

3 

Middle School                        

Field Day 

4 

Field Day 

Grades 3-5 

5         

Field Day 

Grades K-2 
 

Slade Night at Italia’s  

Corner Café 4-9 p.m.  
 

 

6    

 

 

Last day for Pre-K4  

 

 

 

8 
 

 

 

Last day for 8th Grade 

8th Grade Dismissal at 

10:45 a.m.  
 

8th Grade Graduation  

7 p.m. 

8 

HASA Sports Cards & 

Collectibles Show 

9 10 11   7th Grade Field Trip 
 

Used Uniform Exchange 

4:00-6:30 p.m., MPR 
 

 
 

HASA Exec. Bd. Mtg., 

5:30 p.m., Fac. Lg. 

Advancement Committee  

Mtg. 6:30 p.m. , Rm 110 

12 Last day for Kdg. 
 

HALF-DAY 

Dismissal 12:15 p.m. 

    

13   Last day for Gr. 1-7 

In-school Mass 

Progress Reports             

distributed 

HALF-DAY 

Dismissal 11:15 a.m. 

 
 

14 

Last day for Teachers 

15 

16 

 

17 18 

 

 

 

19 20 21 22 

23 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

June 2019 

8th Grade Out-of-uniform 

Kindergarten Out-of-uniform 

Gr. 1-7 Out-of-uniform 
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